



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 15712/2023**
SANJAY KUMAR AND ANRPetitioners
Through: **Mr.Ankur Chhibber,**
Mr.Anshuman, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORSRespondents
Through: **Ms.Pratima N.Lakra, CGSC**
with Mr.Chandan Prajapati,
Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHALINDER KAUR

% **ORDER**
25.11.2024

No time left.

List on 7th May, 2025.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

SHALINDER KAUR, J

NOVEMBER 25, 2024
RN

Click here to check corrigendum, if any